
2025 Spartan Invitational (Bixby HS) - Apr 3, 2025
 Bixby High School

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 48.08 49.62 20

1) Dill, Olivia 9 2) Turner, Landry 10 3) Brown, Payton 10 4) Wakley, Chloe 9

2 BIXBY 'A' 49.07 52.02 16
1) Beach, Addyson 12 2) Miller, Ella 9 3) Morris, Alyvia 10 4) Cozort, Nikole 12

3 BIXBY 'B' 52.50 52.46
1) Ybarra, Ashlynn 11 2) Duffel, Briley 10 3) Sommer, Mallory 12 4) Morrow, Jessa 10

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 52.00 52.90
1) Jones, Kamden 9 2) Okeyo, Mary 9 3) Melton, Alexis 9 4) Lopez, Melanie 9

Heat 1
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 48.08 49.62 20

1) Dill, Olivia 9 2) Turner, Landry 10 3) Brown, Payton 10 4) Wakley, Chloe 9

2 BIXBY 'A' 49.07 52.02 16
1) Beach, Addyson 12 2) Miller, Ella 9 3) Morris, Alyvia 10 4) Cozort, Nikole 12

3 BIXBY 'B' 52.50 52.46
1) Ybarra, Ashlynn 11 2) Duffel, Briley 10 3) Sommer, Mallory 12 4) Morrow, Jessa 10

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 52.00 52.90
1) Jones, Kamden 9 2) Okeyo, Mary 9 3) Melton, Alexis 9 4) Lopez, Melanie 9

#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 BIXBY 'A' 43.24 43.10 20

1) Kirby, Carson 12 2) Jones, Brian 9 3) Presley, Braeden 11 4) Mohler, Grant 12

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 42.91 43.44 16
1) Smith, Bryce 12 2) Roberson, Octavian 10 3) Mathews-Boudreaux, Zane 10 4) Goodwin, Antonio 12

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 44.10 44.25 12
1) Blau, Johnny 11 2) Rigby, Scott 11 3) Whitekiller, Max 10 4) Carrasco, Matteo 10

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 43.50 44.90
1) Huerta, Bryce 9 2) Wright, Calvin 9 3) Sango, Corey 9 4) Reed, Trenton 9

5 BIXBY 'B' 45.97 44.92
1) Dixon, Ashton 11 2) Vance, Chase 10 3) Fugate, Lincoln 10 4) Sanabria, Roberto 11

6 BIXBY 'D' 47.45 45.82
1) Deuce, McGhee 9 2) Adams, Ethan 11 3) Mahuni, Craig 9 4) Haack, Reed 9

7 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 'A' 46.65 8
1) Johnson, Jarrett 9 2) Coleman, Walker 11 3) Fernandes, Davi 10 4) McMullen, Brayden 9

8 BIXBY 'C' 46.02 46.86
1) Holt, Jamel 11 2) Affifi, Kareem 10 3) Davis, Caden 11 4) Bridgman, Logan 12

Heat 1
1 BIXBY 'A' 43.24 43.10 20

1) Kirby, Carson 12 2) Jones, Brian 9 3) Presley, Braeden 11 4) Mohler, Grant 12

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 42.91 43.44 16
1) Smith, Bryce 12 2) Roberson, Octavian 10 3) Mathews-Boudreaux, Zane 10 4) Goodwin, Antonio 12

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 44.10 44.25 12
1) Blau, Johnny 11 2) Rigby, Scott 11 3) Whitekiller, Max 10 4) Carrasco, Matteo 10

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 43.50 44.90
1) Huerta, Bryce 9 2) Wright, Calvin 9 3) Sango, Corey 9 4) Reed, Trenton 9

5 BIXBY 'B' 45.97 44.92
1) Dixon, Ashton 11 2) Vance, Chase 10 3) Fugate, Lincoln 10 4) Sanabria, Roberto 11

6 BIXBY 'D' 47.45 45.82
1) Deuce, McGhee 9 2) Adams, Ethan 11 3) Mahuni, Craig 9 4) Haack, Reed 9

7 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 'A' 46.65 8
1) Johnson, Jarrett 9 2) Coleman, Walker 11 3) Fernandes, Davi 10 4) McMullen, Brayden 9

8 BIXBY 'C' 46.02 46.86
1) Holt, Jamel 11 2) Affifi, Kareem 10 3) Davis, Caden 11 4) Bridgman, Logan 12

#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 BIXBY 'A' 12:11.19 10:14.29 20

1) Cothran, Abigail 12 2) Tupman, Keirsten 11 3) Chesnut, Audrey 9 4) Penland, Tatum 9

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 11:00.00 10:48.37 16
1) Myers, Naraiah 11 2) Frey, Graci 12 3) Jacobs, Kaley 10 4) Jacobs, Joci 10

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 11:11.46 12
1) Hernandez, Marcela 11 2) Cornwell, Evelyn 10 3) Nithianandan, Mekala 10 4) Ward, Eva 9

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 10:35.35 11:38.32
1) Richardson, Maddie 10 2) Broccard, Lindsay 9 3) Mejia, Jaqueline 9 4) Hargis, Jaidynn 10

Heat 1
1 BIXBY 'A' 12:11.19 10:14.29 20

1) Cothran, Abigail 12 2) Tupman, Keirsten 11 3) Chesnut, Audrey 9 4) Penland, Tatum 9

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 11:00.00 10:48.37 16
1) Myers, Naraiah 11 2) Frey, Graci 12 3) Jacobs, Kaley 10 4) Jacobs, Joci 10

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 11:11.46 12
1) Hernandez, Marcela 11 2) Cornwell, Evelyn 10 3) Nithianandan, Mekala 10 4) Ward, Eva 9

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 10:35.35 11:38.32
1) Richardson, Maddie 10 2) Broccard, Lindsay 9 3) Mejia, Jaqueline 9 4) Hargis, Jaidynn 10

#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 8:40.66 8:26.90 20

1) Lamb, Caleb 11 2) Gillespie, Reginald 9 3) Marshall, Caiden 10 4) Tompkins, Aaron 12

2 BIXBY 'A' 9:39.15 8:39.27 16
1) Scrapper, Benjamin 10 2) Rodriguez, Dariel 11 3) Hines, Haden 10 4) Adams, Ethan 11

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 8:36.19 8:47.25 12
1) Rangel, Jordan 10 2) Davis, Weston 10 3) Panecatl, Joshua 9 4) Rhoton, Kellen 11

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 8:40.66 9:30.68
1) Ibarra-Zapeda, Christian 10 2) Taylor, Caleb 9 3) Baker, Gus 10 4) Martin, Luke 10

Heat 1
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 8:40.66 8:26.90 20

1) Lamb, Caleb 11 2) Gillespie, Reginald 9 3) Marshall, Caiden 10 4) Tompkins, Aaron 12

2 BIXBY 'A' 9:39.15 8:39.27 16
1) Scrapper, Benjamin 10 2) Rodriguez, Dariel 11 3) Hines, Haden 10 4) Adams, Ethan 11

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 8:36.19 8:47.25 12
1) Rangel, Jordan 10 2) Davis, Weston 10 3) Panecatl, Joshua 9 4) Rhoton, Kellen 11

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 8:40.66 9:30.68
1) Ibarra-Zapeda, Christian 10 2) Taylor, Caleb 9 3) Baker, Gus 10 4) Martin, Luke 10

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 15.12 15.58 10
2 Mundis, Autumn 10 BROKEN ARROW 15.33 16.38 8
3 Lanik, Ava 10 COLLINSVILLE 16.97 16.74 6
4 Brown, Payton 10 BROKEN ARROW 15.97 17.25 4
5 Lopez, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 17.24 18.20 2
6 Robertson, Emerson 12 BIXBY 16.75 18.31 1
7 Wales, Karee 12 BROKEN ARROW 16.94 18.68
8 Martinez, Alexa 9 BIXBY 19.99 18.84
9 Johnson, Zhia 9 BROKEN ARROW 19.00 19.18
10 Taylor, Molly 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 19.50 19.44
11 Fears, Eliza 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 19.50 20.66

Heat 1
1 Martinez, Alexa 9 BIXBY 19.99 18.84
2 Taylor, Molly 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 19.50 19.44
3 Fears, Eliza 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 19.50 20.66

Heat 2
1 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 15.12 15.58 10
2 Mundis, Autumn 10 BROKEN ARROW 15.33 16.38 8
3 Lanik, Ava 10 COLLINSVILLE 16.97 16.74 6
4 Brown, Payton 10 BROKEN ARROW 15.97 17.25 4
5 Lopez, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 17.24 18.20 2
6 Robertson, Emerson 12 BIXBY 16.75 18.31 1
7 Wales, Karee 12 BROKEN ARROW 16.94 18.68
8 Johnson, Zhia 9 BROKEN ARROW 19.00 19.18

#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Kedan 12 BROKEN ARROW 14.67 15.25 10
2 Lott, Hudson 10 BROKEN ARROW 14.92 15.44 8
3 Jones, Tyler 10 BROKEN ARROW 15.30 15.64 6
4 Melton, Parker 12 BROKEN ARROW 15.07 16.05
5 Sparks, Gabe 10 BIXBY 18.87 18.99 4
6 Crowley, Javen 9 BROKEN ARROW 17.25 19.06
7 Whitsett, Tucker 10 COLLINSVILLE 20.59 20.65 2

Heat 1
1 Johnson, Kedan 12 BROKEN ARROW 14.67 15.25 10
2 Lott, Hudson 10 BROKEN ARROW 14.92 15.44 8
3 Jones, Tyler 10 BROKEN ARROW 15.30 15.64 6
4 Melton, Parker 12 BROKEN ARROW 15.07 16.05
5 Sparks, Gabe 10 BIXBY 18.87 18.99 4
6 Crowley, Javen 9 BROKEN ARROW 17.25 19.06
7 Whitsett, Tucker 10 COLLINSVILLE 20.59 20.65 2

#7 Girls' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Cozort, Nikole 12 BIXBY 12.07 12.38 10
2 Arciniega, Anneliese 10 BIXBY 12.50 13.08 8
3 Miller, Ella 9 BIXBY 13.02 13.56 6
4 Ybarra, Ashlynn 11 BIXBY 13.51 13.59 (13.590)

4 Zabel, Ella 10 BIXBY 13.30 13.59 (13.590)

6 Morris, Alyvia 10 BIXBY 13.13 13.60
7 Smitherman, Brooklynn 11 BIXBY 13.67 13.63 (13.630)

7 Ruby, Caylee 9 BIXBY 13.21 13.63 (13.630)

9 Lanik, Ava 10 COLLINSVILLE 13.07 13.65 4
10 Sommer, Mallory 12 BIXBY 13.50 13.75
11 Atkinson, Kayli 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.26 13.80 1.5 (13.800)

11 Stubbings, Lillie 10 COLLINSVILLE 13.80 1.5 (13.800)

13 Taylor, Lesley 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.35 13.86
14 Willoughby, Avery 11 BIXBY 13.90 13.89
15 Barton, BreeAnn 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.80 14.22
16 Yazzie, Lilee 10 BIXBY 14.50 14.32 (14.320)

16 Duffel, Briley 10 BIXBY 13.50 14.32 (14.320)

18 Stewart, Madeline 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.70 14.44
19 Herald, Bella 9 COLLINSVILLE 14.32 14.56
20 Johnson, Heaven 11 COLLINSVILLE 14.36 14.62
21 Martinez, Alexa 9 BIXBY 13.85 14.67
22 Neffendorf, Payton 9 BIXBY 14.50 14.73
23 Johnson, Anyiah 9 COLLINSVILLE 14.41 14.83
24 Webb, Daisy 9 COLLINSVILLE 14.82 14.94
25 Mirc, Keira 12 BIXBY 14.99
26 Robinson, Caroline 11 BIXBY 14.50 15.91
27 Whisman, Finnley 9 BIXBY 14.50 15.94
-- Morrow, Jessa 10 BIXBY 13.98 SCR

Heat 1
1 Stubbings, Lillie 10 COLLINSVILLE 13.80 1.5 (13.800)

2 Webb, Daisy 9 COLLINSVILLE 14.82 14.94
3 Mirc, Keira 12 BIXBY 14.99
4 Robinson, Caroline 11 BIXBY 14.50 15.91

Heat 2
1 Willoughby, Avery 11 BIXBY 13.90 13.89
2 Yazzie, Lilee 10 BIXBY 14.50 14.32 (14.320)

3 Herald, Bella 9 COLLINSVILLE 14.32 14.56
4 Johnson, Heaven 11 COLLINSVILLE 14.36 14.62
5 Neffendorf, Payton 9 BIXBY 14.50 14.73
6 Johnson, Anyiah 9 COLLINSVILLE 14.41 14.83
7 Whisman, Finnley 9 BIXBY 14.50 15.94
-- Morrow, Jessa 10 BIXBY 13.98 SCR

Heat 3
1 Ybarra, Ashlynn 11 BIXBY 13.51 13.59 (13.590)

2 Smitherman, Brooklynn 11 BIXBY 13.67 13.63 (13.630)

3 Sommer, Mallory 12 BIXBY 13.50 13.75
4 Taylor, Lesley 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.35 13.86
5 Barton, BreeAnn 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.80 14.22
6 Duffel, Briley 10 BIXBY 13.50 14.32 (14.320)

7 Stewart, Madeline 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.70 14.44
8 Martinez, Alexa 9 BIXBY 13.85 14.67
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Heat 4
1 Cozort, Nikole 12 BIXBY 12.07 12.38 10
2 Arciniega, Anneliese 10 BIXBY 12.50 13.08 8
3 Miller, Ella 9 BIXBY 13.02 13.56 6
4 Zabel, Ella 10 BIXBY 13.30 13.59 (13.590)

5 Morris, Alyvia 10 BIXBY 13.13 13.60
6 Ruby, Caylee 9 BIXBY 13.21 13.63 (13.630)

7 Lanik, Ava 10 COLLINSVILLE 13.07 13.65 4
8 Atkinson, Kayli 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.26 13.80 1.5 (13.800)

#8 Boys' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Mohler, Grant 12 BIXBY 11.00 11.05 10
2 Williams, Reyon 11 UNION 11.27 11.34 8
3 Presley, Braeden 11 BIXBY 11.09 11.46 6
4 Jones, Brian 9 BIXBY 11.25 11.57 4
5 Carrasco, Matteo 10 COLLINSVILLE 11.40 11.58 2
6 Smith, Tre 10 UNION 10.91 11.60 1
7 Kirby, Carson 12 BIXBY 11.23 11.72
8 Sanabria, Roberto 11 BIXBY 11.50 11.75
9 Castellanos, Ian 10 UNION 11.40 11.76 (11.760)

9 Avington, Jordan 10 UNION 10.90 11.76 (11.760)

11 Parry, TayVeon 11 UNION 11.23 11.78
12 Grosso, Bryson 10 BIXBY 11.90 (11.900)

12 Jones-Wade, Tayshawn 11 BROKEN ARROW 11.35 11.90 (11.900)

14 Scott, Brody 10 BIXBY 11.95 (11.950)

14 Wright, Calvin 9 BROKEN ARROW 11.57 11.95 (11.950)

16 Gertner, Darian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.30 12.00
17 Claybrook, Kaden 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.40 12.02
18 Fernandes, Davi 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.60 12.09
19 Deuce, McGhee 9 BIXBY 12.23 12.13
20 Thompson, Devin 10 BROKEN ARROW 11.73 12.17 (12.170)

20 McMullen, Brayden 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.50 12.17 (12.170)

22 Pate, Brody 12.18 (12.180)

22 Haack, Reed 9 BIXBY 11.78 12.18 (12.180)

24 Mahuni, Craig 9 BIXBY 12.49 12.20
25 Kirk, Landon 12 BIXBY 13.00 12.34
26 Dixon, Ashton 11 BIXBY 11.74 12.36
27 Secrest, Brayden 9 BIXBY 12.39 (12.390)

27 Fugate, Lincoln 10 BIXBY 11.71 12.39 (12.390)

29 Haddon, Logan 10 BIXBY 12.50
30 Bigby, Aziah 11 COLLINSVILLE 12.28 12.57
31 Wright, Tyler 11 BIXBY 12.59
32 Christian, Colton 11 BIXBY 12.60 (12.600)

32 Gutierrez, Zander 9 BIXBY 12.60 (12.600)

34 Cory, Luke 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.80 12.61
35 Helm, Talon 11 BIXBY 12.71
36 Brown, Dreyson 9 COLLINSVILLE 12.63 12.72
37 Kaste, Brett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 12.00 12.74
38 Seager, Cole 10 BIXBY 12.75
39 Smitherman, Cimone 9 BIXBY 12.90 12.76
40 Gill, Jackson 10 BIXBY 12.77
41 Yagami, Kai 12 BIXBY 13.00 12.83
42 Guevara, Markell SO BIXBY 12.85
43 Neuok, Colton 10 BIXBY 12.87
44 Yarbrough, Chris 10 BIXBY 12.94
45 Reagan, Brody 11 BIXBY 13.00
46 Stokes, Damyan 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.02
47 Brown, Cason 10 BIXBY 13.08 (13.080)

47 Sudler, Kyle 9 BIXBY 13.08 (13.080)

49 Park, Jesse 10 BIXBY 13.10
50 Martin, Landon 9 BIXBY 13.16
51 Tokel, Lorenzo 11 BIXBY 13.00 13.20 (13.200)

51 Smitherman, Elijah 9 BIXBY 13.20 (13.200)

53 Motes, Cam 11 BIXBY 12.45 13.25
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54 Kohnstamm, Matthew 10 BIXBY 13.28
55 Affifi, Kareem 10 BIXBY 12.58 13.29
56 Brown, Khoner 9 BIXBY 13.30
57 Gilson, Derek 11 BIXBY 13.31 (13.310)

57 Cothran, Deacon 10 BIXBY 13.31 (13.310)

59 Cason, Kobi 9 COLLINSVILLE 13.20 13.37
60 Broyles, Nathan 10 BIXBY 13.00 13.42
61 Wilson, Conlee 9 COLLINSVILLE 13.64
62 Baker, Owen 10 BIXBY 13.74
63 Rosales, Manuel 9 BIXBY 13.78
64 Iser, Noah 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 12.10 16.73
-- Cox, Hunter 9 BIXBY SCR
-- Foreman, Corey 11 BIXBY 11.50 SCR
-- Dillahunty, Beck 12 BIXBY SCR
-- Bivens, Parker 9 COLLINSVILLE SCR

Heat 1
1 Wright, Tyler 11 BIXBY 12.59
2 Gill, Jackson 10 BIXBY 12.77
3 Brown, Cason 10 BIXBY 13.08 (13.080)

4 Rosales, Manuel 9 BIXBY 13.78

Heat 2
1 Scott, Brody 10 BIXBY 11.95 (11.950)

2 Pate, Brody 12.18 (12.180)

3 Secrest, Brayden 9 BIXBY 12.39 (12.390)

4 Neuok, Colton 10 BIXBY 12.87
5 Smitherman, Elijah 9 BIXBY 13.20 (13.200)

6 Kohnstamm, Matthew 10 BIXBY 13.28
7 Cothran, Deacon 10 BIXBY 13.31 (13.310)

-- Dillahunty, Beck 12 BIXBY SCR

Heat 3
1 Grosso, Bryson 10 BIXBY 11.90 (11.900)

2 Haddon, Logan 10 BIXBY 12.50
3 Christian, Colton 11 BIXBY 12.60 (12.600)

3 Gutierrez, Zander 9 BIXBY 12.60 (12.600)

5 Reagan, Brody 11 BIXBY 13.00
6 Park, Jesse 10 BIXBY 13.10
7 Brown, Khoner 9 BIXBY 13.30
-- Cox, Hunter 9 BIXBY SCR

Heat 4
1 Seager, Cole 10 BIXBY 12.75
2 Guevara, Markell SO BIXBY 12.85
3 Yarbrough, Chris 10 BIXBY 12.94
4 Stokes, Damyan 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 13.02
5 Sudler, Kyle 9 BIXBY 13.08 (13.080)

6 Gilson, Derek 11 BIXBY 13.31 (13.310)

7 Baker, Owen 10 BIXBY 13.74
-- Bivens, Parker 9 COLLINSVILLE SCR
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Heat 5
1 Kirk, Landon 12 BIXBY 13.00 12.34
2 Helm, Talon 11 BIXBY 12.71
3 Yagami, Kai 12 BIXBY 13.00 12.83
4 Martin, Landon 9 BIXBY 13.16
5 Tokel, Lorenzo 11 BIXBY 13.00 13.20 (13.200)

6 Cason, Kobi 9 COLLINSVILLE 13.20 13.37
7 Broyles, Nathan 10 BIXBY 13.00 13.42
8 Wilson, Conlee 9 COLLINSVILLE 13.64

Heat 6
1 Deuce, McGhee 9 BIXBY 12.23 12.13
2 Mahuni, Craig 9 BIXBY 12.49 12.20
3 Bigby, Aziah 11 COLLINSVILLE 12.28 12.57
4 Brown, Dreyson 9 COLLINSVILLE 12.63 12.72
5 Smitherman, Cimone 9 BIXBY 12.90 12.76
6 Motes, Cam 11 BIXBY 12.45 13.25
7 Affifi, Kareem 10 BIXBY 12.58 13.29
8 Iser, Noah 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 12.10 16.73

Heat 7
1 Wright, Calvin 9 BROKEN ARROW 11.57 11.95 (11.950)

2 Fernandes, Davi 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.60 12.09
3 Thompson, Devin 10 BROKEN ARROW 11.73 12.17 (12.170)

4 Haack, Reed 9 BIXBY 11.78 12.18 (12.180)

5 Dixon, Ashton 11 BIXBY 11.74 12.36
6 Fugate, Lincoln 10 BIXBY 11.71 12.39 (12.390)

7 Cory, Luke 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.80 12.61
8 Kaste, Brett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 12.00 12.74

Heat 8
1 Carrasco, Matteo 10 COLLINSVILLE 11.40 11.58 2
2 Sanabria, Roberto 11 BIXBY 11.50 11.75
3 Castellanos, Ian 10 UNION 11.40 11.76 (11.760)

4 Jones-Wade, Tayshawn 11 BROKEN ARROW 11.35 11.90 (11.900)

5 Gertner, Darian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.30 12.00
6 Claybrook, Kaden 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.40 12.02
7 McMullen, Brayden 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11.50 12.17 (12.170)

-- Foreman, Corey 11 BIXBY 11.50 SCR

Heat 9
1 Mohler, Grant 12 BIXBY 11.00 11.05 10
2 Williams, Reyon 11 UNION 11.27 11.34 8
3 Presley, Braeden 11 BIXBY 11.09 11.46 6
4 Jones, Brian 9 BIXBY 11.25 11.57 4
5 Smith, Tre 10 UNION 10.91 11.60 1
6 Kirby, Carson 12 BIXBY 11.23 11.72
7 Avington, Jordan 10 UNION 10.90 11.76 (11.760)

8 Parry, TayVeon 11 UNION 11.23 11.78

#9 Girls' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Raines, Kymber 9 BIXBY 12:27.28 10
2 Struttmann, Piper 9 BIXBY 12:36.43 8
3 Crisp, Audrey 12 BROKEN ARROW 13:07.55 13:07.78 6
4 Hernandez, Marcela 11 COLLINSVILLE 13:21.16 13:11.57 4
5 Cornwell, Evelyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 13:38.57 13:32.57 2

Heat 1
1 Raines, Kymber 9 BIXBY 12:27.28 10
2 Struttmann, Piper 9 BIXBY 12:36.43 8
3 Crisp, Audrey 12 BROKEN ARROW 13:07.55 13:07.78 6
4 Hernandez, Marcela 11 COLLINSVILLE 13:21.16 13:11.57 4
5 Cornwell, Evelyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 13:38.57 13:32.57 2

#10 Boys' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Powers, Julian 11 BROKEN ARROW 9:59.00 10:01.55 10
2 Strickland, Carson 10 BROKEN ARROW 10:09.51 10:29.09 8
3 Martin, Matt 12 BROKEN ARROW 10:09.00 10:36.90 6
4 Ramirez, Cosmo FR BIXBY 11:07.81 10:54.96 4
5 Pratt, Caleb 10 BIXBY 11:06.62 2
6 Curtindale, Ethan FR BIXBY 11:13.17 11:13.24 1
7 Davis, Mason 10 BIXBY 11:13.85 11:18.41

Heat 1
1 Powers, Julian 11 BROKEN ARROW 9:59.00 10:01.55 10
2 Strickland, Carson 10 BROKEN ARROW 10:09.51 10:29.09 8
3 Martin, Matt 12 BROKEN ARROW 10:09.00 10:36.90 6
4 Ramirez, Cosmo FR BIXBY 11:07.81 10:54.96 4
5 Pratt, Caleb 10 BIXBY 11:06.62 2
6 Curtindale, Ethan FR BIXBY 11:13.17 11:13.24 1
7 Davis, Mason 10 BIXBY 11:13.85 11:18.41

#11 Girls' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 1:41.34 1:44.17 20

1) Dill, Olivia 9 2) Brown, Payton 10 3) Wakley, Chloe 9 4) Porter, Victoria 11

2 BIXBY 'A' 1:56.29 1:46.81 16
1) Beach, Addyson 12 2) Zabel, Ella 10 3) Morris, Alyvia 10 4) Arciniega, Anneliese 10

3 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 1:49.00 1:52.01
1) Jones, Kamden 9 2) Okeyo, Mary 9 3) Melton, Alexis 9 4) Lopez, Melanie 9

4 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:03.67 1:52.38 12
1) Taylor, Lesley 12 2) Atkinson, Kayli 11 3) Stewart, Madeline 11 4) Albert, Jayla 10

5 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 1:53.30 1:55.19 8
1) Clark, Addison 11 2) Reid, Kate 12 3) Kelley, Kaydence 11 4) Stubbings, Lillie 10
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Heat 1
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 1:41.34 1:44.17 20

1) Dill, Olivia 9 2) Brown, Payton 10 3) Wakley, Chloe 9 4) Porter, Victoria 11

2 BIXBY 'A' 1:56.29 1:46.81 16
1) Beach, Addyson 12 2) Zabel, Ella 10 3) Morris, Alyvia 10 4) Arciniega, Anneliese 10

3 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 1:49.00 1:52.01
1) Jones, Kamden 9 2) Okeyo, Mary 9 3) Melton, Alexis 9 4) Lopez, Melanie 9

4 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:03.67 1:52.38 12
1) Taylor, Lesley 12 2) Atkinson, Kayli 11 3) Stewart, Madeline 11 4) Albert, Jayla 10

5 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 1:53.30 1:55.19 8
1) Clark, Addison 11 2) Reid, Kate 12 3) Kelley, Kaydence 11 4) Stubbings, Lillie 10

#12 Boys' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 1:27.55 1:29.89 20

1) Smith, Bryce 12 2) Wolf, Caden 11 3) Mathews-Boudreaux, Zane 10 4) Goodwin, Antonio 12

2 BIXBY 'A' 1:37.61 1:33.96 16
1) Kirby, Carson 12 2) Vance, Chase 10 3) Presley, Braeden 11 4) Jones, Brian 9

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 1:34.59 1:35.08 12
1) Blau, Johnny 11 2) Webb, Jacob 9 3) Whitekiller, Max 10 4) Rigby, Scott 11

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 1:32.00 1:35.20
1) Wright, Calvin 9 2) Huerta, Bryce 9 3) Sango, Corey 9 4) Reed, Trenton 9

5 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:38.31 1:37.55 8
1) Kaste, Brett 10 2) Nail, Creed 12 3) Claybrook, Kaden 10 4) McMullen, Brayden 9

6 BIXBY 'C' 1:37.99
1) Smitherman, Cimone 9 2) Deuce, McGhee 9 3) Haack, Reed 9 4) Mahuni, Craig 9

7 BIXBY 'B' 1:38.02
1) Sanabria, Roberto 11 2) Bridgman, Logan 12 3) Dixon, Ashton 11 4) Scott, Brody 10
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Heat 1
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 1:27.55 1:29.89 20

1) Smith, Bryce 12 2) Wolf, Caden 11 3) Mathews-Boudreaux, Zane 10 4) Goodwin, Antonio 12

2 BIXBY 'A' 1:37.61 1:33.96 16
1) Kirby, Carson 12 2) Vance, Chase 10 3) Presley, Braeden 11 4) Jones, Brian 9

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 1:34.59 1:35.08 12
1) Blau, Johnny 11 2) Webb, Jacob 9 3) Whitekiller, Max 10 4) Rigby, Scott 11

4 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 1:32.00 1:35.20
1) Wright, Calvin 9 2) Huerta, Bryce 9 3) Sango, Corey 9 4) Reed, Trenton 9

5 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:38.31 1:37.55 8
1) Kaste, Brett 10 2) Nail, Creed 12 3) Claybrook, Kaden 10 4) McMullen, Brayden 9

6 BIXBY 'C' 1:37.99
1) Smitherman, Cimone 9 2) Deuce, McGhee 9 3) Haack, Reed 9 4) Mahuni, Craig 9

7 BIXBY 'B' 1:38.02
1) Sanabria, Roberto 11 2) Bridgman, Logan 12 3) Dixon, Ashton 11 4) Scott, Brody 10

#13 Girls' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jacobs, Joci 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:32.00 2:44.30 10
2 Ward, Eva 9 COLLINSVILLE 2:43.18 2:49.63 8
3 Sparrow, Athena 9 BIXBY 2:55.74 2:49.91 6
4 Nithianandan, Mekala 10 COLLINSVILLE 2:46.80 2:51.19 4
5 Wise, Kylie 10 BIXBY 2:54.97 2
6 Gund, Emma 10 BIXBY 2:59.73 1
7 Aubuchon, Malia 10 BIXBY 3:00.61 3:02.18
8 Welch, Victoria 9 BIXBY 3:06.08
9 Agudile, Emmanuela 9 BIXBY 3:06.49
10 Ayala, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:48.00 3:06.94

Heat 1
1 Jacobs, Joci 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:32.00 2:44.30 10
2 Ward, Eva 9 COLLINSVILLE 2:43.18 2:49.63 8
3 Sparrow, Athena 9 BIXBY 2:55.74 2:49.91 6
4 Nithianandan, Mekala 10 COLLINSVILLE 2:46.80 2:51.19 4
5 Wise, Kylie 10 BIXBY 2:54.97 2
6 Gund, Emma 10 BIXBY 2:59.73 1
7 Aubuchon, Malia 10 BIXBY 3:00.61 3:02.18
8 Welch, Victoria 9 BIXBY 3:06.08
9 Agudile, Emmanuela 9 BIXBY 3:06.49
10 Ayala, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:48.00 3:06.94

#14 Boys' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Lamb, Caleb 11 BROKEN ARROW 1:59.95 2:06.68 10
2 Marshall, Caiden 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:02.82 2:08.00 8
3 Rhoton, Kellen 11 COLLINSVILLE 2:07.76 2:09.05 6
4 Gillespie, Reginald 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:02.00 2:11.84 4
5 Morales, Mason 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 2:09.11 2:14.19 2
6 Ibarra-Zapeda, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:08.00 2:14.46
7 Dougherty, Saxon SO BIXBY 2:20.19 2:17.72 1
8 Welch, Chris 10 BIXBY 2:13.51 2:17.91
9 Smith, Owen 11 BIXBY 2:19.14
10 Custer, Luke 10 BIXBY 2:20.51
11 Costanzo, Noah 12 BIXBY 2:23.95 2:21.11
12 Baker, Gus 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:15.00 2:25.50
13 Martin, Luke 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:26.83 2:28.96
14 Berry, Micah 10 BIXBY 2:30.57 2:29.01
15 Threlkeld, Graydon 9 BIXBY 2:33.88 2:30.05
16 Hagood, Bryce 11 BIXBY 2:34.70 2:31.18
17 Webb, Tucker 11 COLLINSVILLE 2:23.09 2:32.07

Heat 1
1 Lamb, Caleb 11 BROKEN ARROW 1:59.95 2:06.68 10
2 Marshall, Caiden 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:02.82 2:08.00 8
3 Rhoton, Kellen 11 COLLINSVILLE 2:07.76 2:09.05 6
4 Gillespie, Reginald 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:02.00 2:11.84 4
5 Morales, Mason 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 2:09.11 2:14.19 2
6 Ibarra-Zapeda, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:08.00 2:14.46
7 Dougherty, Saxon SO BIXBY 2:20.19 2:17.72 1
8 Welch, Chris 10 BIXBY 2:13.51 2:17.91
9 Smith, Owen 11 BIXBY 2:19.14
10 Custer, Luke 10 BIXBY 2:20.51
11 Costanzo, Noah 12 BIXBY 2:23.95 2:21.11
12 Baker, Gus 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:15.00 2:25.50
13 Martin, Luke 10 BROKEN ARROW 2:26.83 2:28.96
14 Berry, Micah 10 BIXBY 2:30.57 2:29.01
15 Threlkeld, Graydon 9 BIXBY 2:33.88 2:30.05
16 Hagood, Bryce 11 BIXBY 2:34.70 2:31.18
17 Webb, Tucker 11 COLLINSVILLE 2:23.09 2:32.07

#15 Girls' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Cothran, Abigail 12 BIXBY 1:00.00 1:02.41 10
2 Wakley, Chloe 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:01.09 1:03.53 8
3 Fowler, Taylor 10 REGENT PREPARATORY 1:05.91 1:03.75 6
4 Chesnut, Audrey 9 BIXBY 1:04.58 4
5 Campbell, Kerrington 9 BIXBY 1:01.00 1:05.87 2
6 Neffendorf, Payton 9 BIXBY 1:10.00 1:08.67
7 Swindall, Peyton 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 1:06.00 1:08.91 1
8 Melton, Alexis 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:06.00 1:09.21
9 Yazzie, Lilee 10 BIXBY 1:10.00 1:09.75
10 Hargis, Jaidynn 10 BROKEN ARROW 1:09.53 1:10.41
11 Broccard, Lindsay 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:07.57 1:11.96
12 Gund, Emma 10 BIXBY 1:17.08
13 Stigner, Evie 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:08.00 1:17.23
14 Fancher, Maya 11 BIXBY 1:15.00 1:18.62
15 Andrews, Taylor 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 1:10.00 1:21.02
16 Aubuchon, Malia 10 BIXBY 1:27.76
-- Morrow, Jessa 10 BIXBY 1:05.00 SCR
-- Medlock, Mycah 11 COLLINSVILLE 1:12.87 SCR

Heat 1
1 Chesnut, Audrey 9 BIXBY 1:04.58 4
2 Gund, Emma 10 BIXBY 1:17.08
3 Aubuchon, Malia 10 BIXBY 1:27.76

Heat 2
1 Neffendorf, Payton 9 BIXBY 1:10.00 1:08.67
2 Yazzie, Lilee 10 BIXBY 1:10.00 1:09.75
3 Hargis, Jaidynn 10 BROKEN ARROW 1:09.53 1:10.41
4 Stigner, Evie 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:08.00 1:17.23
5 Fancher, Maya 11 BIXBY 1:15.00 1:18.62
6 Andrews, Taylor 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 1:10.00 1:21.02
-- Medlock, Mycah 11 COLLINSVILLE 1:12.87 SCR

Heat 3
1 Cothran, Abigail 12 BIXBY 1:00.00 1:02.41 10
2 Wakley, Chloe 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:01.09 1:03.53 8
3 Fowler, Taylor 10 REGENT PREPARATORY 1:05.91 1:03.75 6
4 Campbell, Kerrington 9 BIXBY 1:01.00 1:05.87 2
5 Swindall, Peyton 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 1:06.00 1:08.91 1
6 Melton, Alexis 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:06.00 1:09.21
7 Broccard, Lindsay 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:07.57 1:11.96
-- Morrow, Jessa 10 BIXBY 1:05.00 SCR

#16 Boys' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Wolf, Caden 11 BROKEN ARROW 49.44 50.92 10
2 Conley, James 11 BROKEN ARROW 51.05 51.13 8
3 Gertner, Darian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 51.90 53.57 6
4 Washington, Brian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 53.10 54.21 4
5 Myers, Kyran 9 BROKEN ARROW 53.91 54.81 2
6 Motes, Cam 11 BIXBY 1:01.08 54.93 1
7 Scrapper, Benjamin 10 BIXBY 55.23
8 Pickup, Josiah 12 BROKEN ARROW 51.90 55.44
9 Davis, Weston 10 COLLINSVILLE 55.71 56.15
10 Claybrook, Kaden 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 56.90 56.18
11 Hines, Haden 10 BIXBY 57.00 56.94
12 Platte, Hunter 9 BROKEN ARROW 55.80 56.99
13 Stewart, Griffin 11 BIXBY 55.00 57.18
14 Mondragon, Lucio 9 BIXBY 56.00 57.25
15 Owings, Cole 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.00 57.90
16 Calvani, Freddy 9 REGENT PREPARATORY 57.79 58.29
17 Adams, Ethan 11 BIXBY 58.44
18 Helm, Talon 11 BIXBY 57.00 59.02
19 Iser, Noah 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 57.50 59.32
20 Wilson, Jayden 10 COLLINSVILLE 59.84
21 McMahon, Antonio 9 BROKEN ARROW 56.50 1:00.06
22 Seager, Cole 10 BIXBY 57.00 1:00.59
23 Guevara, Markell SO BIXBY 58.00 1:00.93
24 Korner, Ryan 10 COLLINSVILLE 1:00.82 1:00.99
25 Brown, Gavin 10 COLLINSVILLE 1:01.00
26 Dougherty, Saxon SO BIXBY 1:01.25
27 Coleman, Walker 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.50 1:01.71
28 Miller, Noah 10 COLLINSVILLE 59.44 1:02.31
29 Cory, Luke 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.70 1:02.34
30 Martin, Landon 9 BIXBY 57.00 1:03.77
31 Custer, Luke 10 BIXBY 1:04.12
32 Park, Jesse 10 BIXBY 57.00 1:04.21
33 Boardman, Kyndon 9 COLLINSVILLE 1:04.54
34 Chavez, Landyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 1:00.87 1:05.56
35 Hagood, Bryce 11 BIXBY 1:06.74
36 Welch, Chris 10 BIXBY 59.40 1:07.43
37 Costanzo, Noah 12 BIXBY 58.45 1:07.83
-- Gutierrez, Zander 9 BIXBY 58.00 SCR
-- Kruse, Levi 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.60 SCR
-- Morales, Mason 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 55.55 SCR

Heat 1
1 Scrapper, Benjamin 10 BIXBY 55.23
2 Adams, Ethan 11 BIXBY 58.44
3 Wilson, Jayden 10 COLLINSVILLE 59.84
4 Brown, Gavin 10 COLLINSVILLE 1:01.00
5 Dougherty, Saxon SO BIXBY 1:01.25
6 Custer, Luke 10 BIXBY 1:04.12
7 Boardman, Kyndon 9 COLLINSVILLE 1:04.54
8 Hagood, Bryce 11 BIXBY 1:06.74
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Heat 2
1 Motes, Cam 11 BIXBY 1:01.08 54.93 1
2 Korner, Ryan 10 COLLINSVILLE 1:00.82 1:00.99
3 Coleman, Walker 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.50 1:01.71
4 Miller, Noah 10 COLLINSVILLE 59.44 1:02.31
5 Cory, Luke 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.70 1:02.34
6 Chavez, Landyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 1:00.87 1:05.56
7 Welch, Chris 10 BIXBY 59.40 1:07.43
-- Kruse, Levi 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.60 SCR

Heat 3
1 Hines, Haden 10 BIXBY 57.00 56.94
2 Owings, Cole 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 58.00 57.90
3 Calvani, Freddy 9 REGENT PREPARATORY 57.79 58.29
4 Iser, Noah 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 57.50 59.32
5 Seager, Cole 10 BIXBY 57.00 1:00.59
6 Guevara, Markell SO BIXBY 58.00 1:00.93
7 Costanzo, Noah 12 BIXBY 58.45 1:07.83
-- Gutierrez, Zander 9 BIXBY 58.00 SCR

Heat 4
1 Davis, Weston 10 COLLINSVILLE 55.71 56.15
2 Claybrook, Kaden 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 56.90 56.18
3 Platte, Hunter 9 BROKEN ARROW 55.80 56.99
4 Mondragon, Lucio 9 BIXBY 56.00 57.25
5 Helm, Talon 11 BIXBY 57.00 59.02
6 McMahon, Antonio 9 BROKEN ARROW 56.50 1:00.06
7 Martin, Landon 9 BIXBY 57.00 1:03.77
8 Park, Jesse 10 BIXBY 57.00 1:04.21

Heat 5
1 Wolf, Caden 11 BROKEN ARROW 49.44 50.92 10
2 Conley, James 11 BROKEN ARROW 51.05 51.13 8
3 Gertner, Darian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 51.90 53.57 6
4 Washington, Brian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 53.10 54.21 4
5 Myers, Kyran 9 BROKEN ARROW 53.91 54.81 2
6 Pickup, Josiah 12 BROKEN ARROW 51.90 55.44
7 Stewart, Griffin 11 BIXBY 55.00 57.18
-- Morales, Mason 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 55.55 SCR

#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 47.05 47.88 10
2 Wales, Karee 12 BROKEN ARROW 49.68 48.91 8
3 Mundis, Autumn 10 BROKEN ARROW 48.24 49.46 6
4 Myers, Naraiah 11 BROKEN ARROW 48.57 50.74 4
5 Taylor, Molly 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 53.50 53.50 2
6 Lopez, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 51.62 53.59
7 Johnson, Zhia 9 BROKEN ARROW 52.00 53.70
8 Martinez, Alexa 9 BIXBY 54.50 53.78 1
9 Sparks, Jada 9 BIXBY 55.50 54.02
10 Robertson, Emerson 12 BIXBY 51.50 54.08
11 Brown, Payton 10 BROKEN ARROW 44.33 55.34
-- Okeyo, Mary 9 BROKEN ARROW 49.76 SCR

Heat 1
1 Taylor, Molly 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 53.50 53.50 2
2 Johnson, Zhia 9 BROKEN ARROW 52.00 53.70
3 Martinez, Alexa 9 BIXBY 54.50 53.78 1
4 Sparks, Jada 9 BIXBY 55.50 54.02

Heat 2
1 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 47.05 47.88 10
2 Wales, Karee 12 BROKEN ARROW 49.68 48.91 8
3 Mundis, Autumn 10 BROKEN ARROW 48.24 49.46 6
4 Myers, Naraiah 11 BROKEN ARROW 48.57 50.74 4
5 Lopez, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 51.62 53.59
6 Robertson, Emerson 12 BIXBY 51.50 54.08
7 Brown, Payton 10 BROKEN ARROW 44.33 55.34
-- Okeyo, Mary 9 BROKEN ARROW 49.76 SCR

#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Kedan 12 BROKEN ARROW 39.56 40.60 10
2 Melton, Parker 12 BROKEN ARROW 40.70 41.37 8
3 Lott, Hudson 10 BROKEN ARROW 41.30 42.45 6
4 Holmsley, Leonidas 12 BIXBY 42.51 42.66 4
5 Sparks, Gabe 10 BIXBY 46.19 46.39 2
6 Castagna, Corben 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 46.83 1
7 Boren, Austin 11 COLLINSVILLE 47.40 47.97
8 Richardson, Nolan 9 BIXBY 49.37 49.01
9 Kirk, Landon 12 BIXBY 52.24 49.22
10 Gonsalves, Gunnar 9 COLLINSVILLE 50.89 50.33
11 Whitsett, Tucker 10 COLLINSVILLE 51.11 52.11
12 Mondragon, Lucio 9 BIXBY 50.86 55.11
-- Crowley, Javen 9 BROKEN ARROW 50.54 SCR
-- Grosso, Bryson 10 BIXBY 46.65 SCR

4/4/25, 12:00 PM Manage 2025 Spartan Invitational (Bixby HS)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6207987/runmeet/reports/results 17/33



Heat 1
1 Castagna, Corben 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 46.83 1
2 Kirk, Landon 12 BIXBY 52.24 49.22
3 Gonsalves, Gunnar 9 COLLINSVILLE 50.89 50.33
4 Whitsett, Tucker 10 COLLINSVILLE 51.11 52.11
5 Mondragon, Lucio 9 BIXBY 50.86 55.11
-- Crowley, Javen 9 BROKEN ARROW 50.54 SCR

Heat 2
1 Johnson, Kedan 12 BROKEN ARROW 39.56 40.60 10
2 Melton, Parker 12 BROKEN ARROW 40.70 41.37 8
3 Lott, Hudson 10 BROKEN ARROW 41.30 42.45 6
4 Holmsley, Leonidas 12 BIXBY 42.51 42.66 4
5 Sparks, Gabe 10 BIXBY 46.19 46.39 2
6 Boren, Austin 11 COLLINSVILLE 47.40 47.97
7 Richardson, Nolan 9 BIXBY 49.37 49.01
-- Grosso, Bryson 10 BIXBY 46.65 SCR

#19 Girls' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Porter, Victoria 11 BROKEN ARROW 24.20 24.51 10
2 Cozort, Nikole 12 BIXBY 24.35 25.10 8
3 Stubbings, Lillie 10 COLLINSVILLE 28.24 27.70 6
4 Ruby, Caylee 9 BIXBY 28.08 4
5 Miller, Ella 9 BIXBY 28.23 2
6 Smitherman, Brooklynn 11 BIXBY 27.65 28.40
7 Ybarra, Ashlynn 11 BIXBY 28.67
8 Fowler, Taylor 10 REGENT PREPARATORY 29.50 29.04 1
9 Barton, BreeAnn 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 28.30 29.14
10 Albert, Jayla 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 27.90 29.29
11 Swindall, Peyton 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 28.50 29.35
12 Duffel, Briley 10 BIXBY 30.01 29.44
13 Willoughby, Avery 11 BIXBY 28.50 29.79
14 Herald, Bella 9 COLLINSVILLE 30.10 30.17
15 Neffendorf, Payton 9 BIXBY 30.30
16 Fears, Eliza 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 28.80 30.39
17 Johnson, Anyiah 9 COLLINSVILLE 29.87 30.45
18 Yazzie, Lilee 10 BIXBY 30.28 30.50
19 Webb, Daisy 9 COLLINSVILLE 30.56
-- Morrow, Jessa 10 BIXBY SCR
-- Dill, Olivia 9 BROKEN ARROW 26.45 SCR
-- Johnson, Heaven 11 COLLINSVILLE 30.64 SCR

Heat 1
1 Ruby, Caylee 9 BIXBY 28.08 4
2 Miller, Ella 9 BIXBY 28.23 2
3 Ybarra, Ashlynn 11 BIXBY 28.67
4 Neffendorf, Payton 9 BIXBY 30.30
5 Webb, Daisy 9 COLLINSVILLE 30.56
-- Morrow, Jessa 10 BIXBY SCR
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Heat 2
1 Fowler, Taylor 10 REGENT PREPARATORY 29.50 29.04 1
2 Swindall, Peyton 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 28.50 29.35
3 Duffel, Briley 10 BIXBY 30.01 29.44
4 Herald, Bella 9 COLLINSVILLE 30.10 30.17
5 Fears, Eliza 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 28.80 30.39
6 Johnson, Anyiah 9 COLLINSVILLE 29.87 30.45
7 Yazzie, Lilee 10 BIXBY 30.28 30.50
-- Johnson, Heaven 11 COLLINSVILLE 30.64 SCR

Heat 3
1 Porter, Victoria 11 BROKEN ARROW 24.20 24.51 10
2 Cozort, Nikole 12 BIXBY 24.35 25.10 8
3 Stubbings, Lillie 10 COLLINSVILLE 28.24 27.70 6
4 Smitherman, Brooklynn 11 BIXBY 27.65 28.40
5 Barton, BreeAnn 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 28.30 29.14
6 Albert, Jayla 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 27.90 29.29
7 Willoughby, Avery 11 BIXBY 28.50 29.79
-- Dill, Olivia 9 BROKEN ARROW 26.45 SCR

#20 Boys' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Goodwin, Antonio 12 BROKEN ARROW 22.61 22.61 10
2 Williams, Reyon 11 UNION 22.66 22.77 8
3 Mathews-Boudreaux, Zane 10 BROKEN ARROW 22.67 23.04 6
4 Jones, Brian 9 BIXBY 23.50 23.34 4
5 Washington, Brian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 23.10 23.66 2
6 Parry, TayVeon 11 UNION 23.31 23.73 1
7 Nail, Creed 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 23.80 23.82
8 Jones-Wade, Tayshawn 11 BROKEN ARROW 23.40 23.86
9 Gertner, Darian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 23.05 23.87
10 Avington, Jordan 10 UNION 22.95 23.91
11 Kirby, Carson 12 BIXBY 22.50 24.05
12 Scott, Brody 10 BIXBY 24.82 24.36
13 Dixon, Ashton 11 BIXBY 24.90 24.51
14 Mahuni, Craig 9 BIXBY 24.59 24.57
15 McMullen, Brayden 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.80 24.60
16 Thompson, Devin 10 BROKEN ARROW 24.42 24.62
17 Vance, Chase 10 BIXBY 23.60 24.71
18 Chronister, Peyton 12 BIXBY 24.69 24.77
19 Bridgman, Logan 12 BIXBY 24.70 24.89
20 Pate, Brody 9 BIXBY 24.90
21 Owings, Cole 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.90 24.95
22 Doh, Dobgangha 12 BIXBY 24.80 25.12
23 Fugate, Lincoln 10 BIXBY 25.09 25.16
24 Kaste, Brett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.90 25.17
25 Haddon, Logan 10 BIXBY 25.22
26 Bigby, Aziah 11 COLLINSVILLE 25.65 25.24
27 Johnson, Jarrett 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.85 25.50
28 Secrest, Brayden 9 BIXBY 25.20 25.54
29 Calvani, Freddy 9 REGENT PREPARATORY 25.50 25.58
30 Yarbrough, Chris 10 BIXBY 24.70 25.67
31 Holt, Jamel 11 BIXBY 25.81
32 Motes, Cam 11 BIXBY 24.89 25.97 (25.970)

32 Kohnstamm, Matthew 10 BIXBY 25.97 (25.970)

34 Stokes, Damyan 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 25.40 26.07
35 Gill, Jackson 10 BIXBY 26.18
36 Brown, Cason 10 BIXBY 26.32
37 Affifi, Kareem 10 BIXBY 26.43
38 Christian, Colton 11 BIXBY 26.46
39 Gilson, Derek 11 BIXBY 26.70
40 Guevara, Markell SO BIXBY 26.82
41 Cothran, Deacon 10 BIXBY 26.84
42 Neuok, Colton 10 BIXBY 26.90
43 Brown, Khoner 9 BIXBY 27.06
44 Cason, Kobi 9 COLLINSVILLE 26.94 27.11
45 Reagan, Brody 11 BIXBY 27.40
46 Wilson, Conlee 9 COLLINSVILLE 28.15
47 Rosales, Manuel 9 BIXBY 29.44
-- Sango, Corey 9 BROKEN ARROW 23.80 SCR
-- Smith, Tre 11 UNION 22.49 SCR
-- Morales, Mason 11 REGENT PREPARATORY SCR
-- Dillahunty, Beck 12 BIXBY SCR
-- Kruse, Levi 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.90 SCR
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Heat 1
1 Haddon, Logan 10 BIXBY 25.22
2 Holt, Jamel 11 BIXBY 25.81
3 Gilson, Derek 11 BIXBY 26.70
4 Neuok, Colton 10 BIXBY 26.90
5 Reagan, Brody 11 BIXBY 27.40
6 Wilson, Conlee 9 COLLINSVILLE 28.15
7 Rosales, Manuel 9 BIXBY 29.44
-- Morales, Mason 11 REGENT PREPARATORY SCR

Heat 2
1 Pate, Brody 9 BIXBY 24.90
2 Gill, Jackson 10 BIXBY 26.18
3 Christian, Colton 11 BIXBY 26.46
4 Guevara, Markell SO BIXBY 26.82
5 Cothran, Deacon 10 BIXBY 26.84
6 Brown, Khoner 9 BIXBY 27.06
-- Dillahunty, Beck 12 BIXBY SCR

Heat 3
1 Bigby, Aziah 11 COLLINSVILLE 25.65 25.24
2 Secrest, Brayden 9 BIXBY 25.20 25.54
3 Calvani, Freddy 9 REGENT PREPARATORY 25.50 25.58
4 Kohnstamm, Matthew 10 BIXBY 25.97 (25.970)

5 Stokes, Damyan 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 25.40 26.07
6 Brown, Cason 10 BIXBY 26.32
7 Affifi, Kareem 10 BIXBY 26.43
8 Cason, Kobi 9 COLLINSVILLE 26.94 27.11

Heat 4
1 Scott, Brody 10 BIXBY 24.82 24.36
2 Dixon, Ashton 11 BIXBY 24.90 24.51
3 Owings, Cole 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.90 24.95
4 Fugate, Lincoln 10 BIXBY 25.09 25.16
5 Kaste, Brett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.90 25.17
6 Johnson, Jarrett 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.85 25.50
7 Motes, Cam 11 BIXBY 24.89 25.97 (25.970)

-- Kruse, Levi 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.90 SCR

Heat 5
1 Mahuni, Craig 9 BIXBY 24.59 24.57
2 McMullen, Brayden 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 24.80 24.60
3 Thompson, Devin 10 BROKEN ARROW 24.42 24.62
4 Chronister, Peyton 12 BIXBY 24.69 24.77
5 Bridgman, Logan 12 BIXBY 24.70 24.89
6 Doh, Dobgangha 12 BIXBY 24.80 25.12
7 Yarbrough, Chris 10 BIXBY 24.70 25.67

Heat 6
1 Jones, Brian 9 BIXBY 23.50 23.34 4
2 Parry, TayVeon 11 UNION 23.31 23.73 1
3 Nail, Creed 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 23.80 23.82
4 Jones-Wade, Tayshawn 11 BROKEN ARROW 23.40 23.86
5 Vance, Chase 10 BIXBY 23.60 24.71
-- Sango, Corey 9 BROKEN ARROW 23.80 SCR
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Heat 7
1 Goodwin, Antonio 12 BROKEN ARROW 22.61 22.61 10
2 Williams, Reyon 11 UNION 22.66 22.77 8
3 Mathews-Boudreaux, Zane 10 BROKEN ARROW 22.67 23.04 6
4 Washington, Brian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 23.10 23.66 2
5 Gertner, Darian 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 23.05 23.87
6 Avington, Jordan 10 UNION 22.95 23.91
7 Kirby, Carson 12 BIXBY 22.50 24.05
-- Smith, Tre 11 UNION 22.49 SCR

#21 Girls' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Penland, Tatum 9 BIXBY 5:41.48 10
2 Raines, Kymber 9 BIXBY 5:53.76 8
3 Struttmann, Piper 9 BIXBY 5:57.55 6
4 Jacobs, Kaley 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:49.00 5:58.80 4
5 Frey, Graci 12 BROKEN ARROW 5:49.34 6:04.80 2
6 Olmos, Delilah 9 BIXBY 6:59.81 6:25.59
7 Richardson, Maddie 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:47.00 6:29.34 1
8 Ward, Eva 9 COLLINSVILLE 6:30.56 6:36.65
9 Nithianandan, Mekala 10 COLLINSVILLE 6:49.54 6:51.94
10 Flowers, Aubrey 12 BIXBY 7:08.51 6:56.54
11 Ayala, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 7:20.00 7:28.63
-- Cornwell, Evelyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 6:22.85 SCR
-- Mejia, Jaqueline 9 BROKEN ARROW 6:30.00 SCR

Heat 1
1 Penland, Tatum 9 BIXBY 5:41.48 10
2 Raines, Kymber 9 BIXBY 5:53.76 8
3 Struttmann, Piper 9 BIXBY 5:57.55 6
4 Jacobs, Kaley 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:49.00 5:58.80 4
5 Frey, Graci 12 BROKEN ARROW 5:49.34 6:04.80 2
6 Olmos, Delilah 9 BIXBY 6:59.81 6:25.59
7 Richardson, Maddie 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:47.00 6:29.34 1
8 Ward, Eva 9 COLLINSVILLE 6:30.56 6:36.65
9 Nithianandan, Mekala 10 COLLINSVILLE 6:49.54 6:51.94
10 Flowers, Aubrey 12 BIXBY 7:08.51 6:56.54
11 Ayala, Melanie 9 BROKEN ARROW 7:20.00 7:28.63
-- Cornwell, Evelyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 6:22.85 SCR
-- Mejia, Jaqueline 9 BROKEN ARROW 6:30.00 SCR

#22 Boys' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Tompkins, Aaron 12 BROKEN ARROW 4:34.21 4:39.69 10
2 Rangel, Jordan 10 COLLINSVILLE 4:42.72 4:50.23 8
3 Strickland, Carson 10 BROKEN ARROW 4:41.94 4:54.99 6
4 Panecatl, Joshua 9 COLLINSVILLE 5:01.72 5:00.05 4
5 Ibarra-Zapeda, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:00.82 5:01.57 2
6 Ramirez, Cosmo FR BIXBY 5:04.96 0.5 (5:04.960)

6 Pratt, Caleb 10 BIXBY 5:04.96 0.5 (5:04.960)

8 Davis, Mason 10 BIXBY 5:13.44 5:19.54
9 Taylor, Caleb 9 BROKEN ARROW 4:58.00 5:22.87
10 Curtindale, Ethan FR BIXBY 5:20.31 5:25.83
11 Baker, Gus 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:15.00 5:26.72 (5:26.720)

11 Smith, Owen 11 BIXBY 5:26.19 5:26.72 (5:26.720)

13 Martin, Luke 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:25.00 5:47.66
14 Reid, Luke 9 BIXBY 5:57.46 5:51.82
15 Tevis, Tyler 9 BIXBY 6:05.47

Heat 1
1 Tompkins, Aaron 12 BROKEN ARROW 4:34.21 4:39.69 10
2 Rangel, Jordan 10 COLLINSVILLE 4:42.72 4:50.23 8
3 Strickland, Carson 10 BROKEN ARROW 4:41.94 4:54.99 6
4 Panecatl, Joshua 9 COLLINSVILLE 5:01.72 5:00.05 4
5 Ibarra-Zapeda, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:00.82 5:01.57 2
6 Ramirez, Cosmo FR BIXBY 5:04.96 0.5 (5:04.960)

6 Pratt, Caleb 10 BIXBY 5:04.96 0.5 (5:04.960)

8 Davis, Mason 10 BIXBY 5:13.44 5:19.54
9 Taylor, Caleb 9 BROKEN ARROW 4:58.00 5:22.87
10 Curtindale, Ethan FR BIXBY 5:20.31 5:25.83
11 Baker, Gus 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:15.00 5:26.72 (5:26.720)

11 Smith, Owen 11 BIXBY 5:26.19 5:26.72 (5:26.720)

13 Martin, Luke 10 BROKEN ARROW 5:25.00 5:47.66
14 Reid, Luke 9 BIXBY 5:57.46 5:51.82
15 Tevis, Tyler 9 BIXBY 6:05.47

#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BIXBY 'A' 3:56.96 4:02.53 20

1) Arciniega, Anneliese 10 2) Tupman, Keirsten 11 3) Cothran, Abigail 12 4) Cozort, Nikole 12

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 4:08.10 4:19.76 16
1) Wakley, Chloe 9 2) Myers, Naraiah 11 3) Jones, Kamden 9 4) Dill, Olivia 9

3 BIXBY 'B' 4:18.00 4:26.86
1) Ruby, Caylee 9 2) Morris, Alyvia 10 3) Sommer, Mallory 12 4) Zabel, Ella 10

4 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 4:39.97 12
1) Medlock, Mycah 11 2) Hernandez, Marcela 11 3) Reid, Kate 12 4) Kelley, Kaydence 11
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Heat 1
1 BIXBY 'A' 3:56.96 4:02.53 20

1) Arciniega, Anneliese 10 2) Tupman, Keirsten 11 3) Cothran, Abigail 12 4) Cozort, Nikole 12

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 4:08.10 4:19.76 16
1) Wakley, Chloe 9 2) Myers, Naraiah 11 3) Jones, Kamden 9 4) Dill, Olivia 9

3 BIXBY 'B' 4:18.00 4:26.86
1) Ruby, Caylee 9 2) Morris, Alyvia 10 3) Sommer, Mallory 12 4) Zabel, Ella 10

4 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 4:39.97 12
1) Medlock, Mycah 11 2) Hernandez, Marcela 11 3) Reid, Kate 12 4) Kelley, Kaydence 11

#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 3:19.96 3:27.85 20

1) Conley, James 11 2) Smith, Bryce 12 3) Goodwin, Antonio 12 4) Wolf, Caden 11

2 BIXBY 'A' 3:29.70 3:29.34 16
1) Presley, Braeden 11 2) White, Will 12 3) Holmsley, Leonidas 12 4) Rodriguez, Dariel 11

3 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 3:33.00 3:40.14
1) Reed, Trenton 9 2) Huerta, Bryce 9 3) Myers, Kyran 9 4) Pickup, Josiah 12

4 BIXBY 'B' 3:39.00 3:43.46
1) Deuce, McGhee 9 2) Bridgman, Logan 12 3) Vance, Chase 10 4) Sanabria, Roberto 11

5 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 3:43.06 3:47.56 12
1) Davis, Weston 10 2) Rhoton, Kellen 11 3) Webb, Jacob 9 4) Webb, Tucker 11

6 BIXBY 'C' 3:45.60 3:58.57
1) Pate, Brody 9 2) Richardson, Nolan 9 3) Helm, Talon 11 4) Smitherman, Cimone 9

7 COLLINSVILLE 'B' 4:06.48
1) Miller, Noah 10 2) Korner, Ryan 10 3) Chavez, Landyn 10 4) Boardman, Kyndon 9

8 BIXBY 'D' 3:50.00 4:16.96
1) Berry, Micah 10 2) Threlkeld, Graydon 9 3) Reid, Luke 9 4) Brown, Cason 10
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Heat 1
1 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 3:19.96 3:27.85 20

1) Conley, James 11 2) Smith, Bryce 12 3) Goodwin, Antonio 12 4) Wolf, Caden 11

2 BIXBY 'A' 3:29.70 3:29.34 16
1) Presley, Braeden 11 2) White, Will 12 3) Holmsley, Leonidas 12 4) Rodriguez, Dariel 11

3 BROKEN ARROW 'B' 3:33.00 3:40.14
1) Reed, Trenton 9 2) Huerta, Bryce 9 3) Myers, Kyran 9 4) Pickup, Josiah 12

4 BIXBY 'B' 3:39.00 3:43.46
1) Deuce, McGhee 9 2) Bridgman, Logan 12 3) Vance, Chase 10 4) Sanabria, Roberto 11

5 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 3:43.06 3:47.56 12
1) Davis, Weston 10 2) Rhoton, Kellen 11 3) Webb, Jacob 9 4) Webb, Tucker 11

6 BIXBY 'C' 3:45.60 3:58.57
1) Pate, Brody 9 2) Richardson, Nolan 9 3) Helm, Talon 11 4) Smitherman, Cimone 9

7 COLLINSVILLE 'B' 4:06.48
1) Miller, Noah 10 2) Korner, Ryan 10 3) Chavez, Landyn 10 4) Boardman, Kyndon 9

8 BIXBY 'D' 3:50.00 4:16.96
1) Berry, Micah 10 2) Threlkeld, Graydon 9 3) Reid, Luke 9 4) Brown, Cason 10

#29 Girls' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mirc, Kaitlin 11 BIXBY 5-04.00 10
2 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 5-02.00 8
3 Randolph, Roxie 10 BROKEN ARROW 4-10.00 4-08.00 6
4 Reid, Kate 12 COLLINSVILLE 4-08.00 4-06.00 4
5 Smith, Esme' 12 UNION 4-09.00 4-06.00 2
6 Medlock, Mycah 11 COLLINSVILLE 4-04.00 4-04.00 0.5
6 Brown, Harlow 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 4-06.00 4-04.00 0.5
8 Nielsen, Ashley 12 BIXBY 4-04.00
-- McClure, Maci 9 BIXBY NH
-- Ellis, Sophie 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN DNS
-- Mundis, Autumn 10 BROKEN ARROW 5-02.00 DNS

Flight 1
1 Mirc, Kaitlin 11 BIXBY 5-04.00 10
2 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 5-02.00 8
3 Randolph, Roxie 10 BROKEN ARROW 4-10.00 4-08.00 6
4 Reid, Kate 12 COLLINSVILLE 4-08.00 4-06.00 4
5 Smith, Esme' 12 UNION 4-09.00 4-06.00 2
6 Medlock, Mycah 11 COLLINSVILLE 4-04.00 4-04.00 0.5
6 Brown, Harlow 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 4-06.00 4-04.00 0.5
8 Nielsen, Ashley 12 BIXBY 4-04.00
-- McClure, Maci 9 BIXBY NH
-- Ellis, Sophie 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN DNS
-- Mundis, Autumn 10 BROKEN ARROW 5-02.00 DNS

#30 Boys' High Jump High School Finals
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Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mcclennon, Jaden 10 BROKEN ARROW 6-01.00 5-10.00 10
2 Wright, Tyler 11 BIXBY 5-10.00 8
3 Rodriguez, Dariel 11 BIXBY 5-08.00 5
3 Boren, Austin 11 COLLINSVILLE 5-10.00 5-08.00 5
5 McMahon, Antonio 9 BROKEN ARROW 5-08.00 5-06.00 2
6 Smitherman, Cimone 9 BIXBY 5-04.00 5-04.00 1
7 Grosso, Bryson 10 BIXBY 5-04.00
-- Foreman, Corey 11 BIXBY DNS
-- Stokes, Damyan 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN NH
-- Baker, Owen 10 BIXBY NH
-- Sudler, Kyle 9 BIXBY NH
-- Stokes, Derek 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN DNS
-- Peoples, Princeton 9 BROKEN ARROW 5-08.00 NH
-- Yarbrough, Chris 10 BIXBY 6-00.00 NH

Flight 1
1 Mcclennon, Jaden 10 BROKEN ARROW 6-01.00 5-10.00 10
2 Wright, Tyler 11 BIXBY 5-10.00 8
3 Rodriguez, Dariel 11 BIXBY 5-08.00 5
3 Boren, Austin 11 COLLINSVILLE 5-10.00 5-08.00 5
5 McMahon, Antonio 9 BROKEN ARROW 5-08.00 5-06.00 2
6 Smitherman, Cimone 9 BIXBY 5-04.00 5-04.00 1
7 Grosso, Bryson 10 BIXBY 5-04.00
-- Foreman, Corey 11 BIXBY DNS
-- Stokes, Damyan 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN NH
-- Baker, Owen 10 BIXBY NH
-- Sudler, Kyle 9 BIXBY NH
-- Stokes, Derek 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN DNS
-- Peoples, Princeton 9 BROKEN ARROW 5-08.00 NH
-- Yarbrough, Chris 10 BIXBY 6-00.00 NH

#33 Girls' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 17-11.00 17-03.00 10
2 Beach, Addyson 12 BIXBY 17-08.00 16-07.50 8
3 Jones, Kamden 9 BROKEN ARROW 16-08.00 15-09.00 6
4 Sommer, Mallory 12 BIXBY 16-00.00 15-04.50 4
5 Reid, Kate 12 COLLINSVILLE 15-09.00 15-04.00 2
6 Fears, Eliza 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 15-06.00 15-00.25 1
7 Stubbings, Lillie 10 COLLINSVILLE 14-08.50 14-09.50
8 Stewart, Madeline 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 15-06.00 14-08.50
9 Kelley, Kaydence 11 COLLINSVILLE 15-09.50 14-06.25
10 Medlock, Mycah 11 COLLINSVILLE 13-11.50
11 Herald, Bella 9 COLLINSVILLE 13-07.50
12 Atkinson, Kayli 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 15-07.00 13-06.00
13 Johnson, Anyiah 9 COLLINSVILLE 13-04.00
-- Clark, Addison 11 COLLINSVILLE 16-01.00 DNS
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Flight 1
1 Poindexter, London 10 BIXBY 17-11.00 17-03.00 10
2 Beach, Addyson 12 BIXBY 17-08.00 16-07.50 8
3 Jones, Kamden 9 BROKEN ARROW 16-08.00 15-09.00 6
4 Sommer, Mallory 12 BIXBY 16-00.00 15-04.50 4
5 Reid, Kate 12 COLLINSVILLE 15-09.00 15-04.00 2
6 Fears, Eliza 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 15-06.00 15-00.25 1
7 Stubbings, Lillie 10 COLLINSVILLE 14-08.50 14-09.50
8 Stewart, Madeline 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 15-06.00 14-08.50
9 Kelley, Kaydence 11 COLLINSVILLE 15-09.50 14-06.25
10 Medlock, Mycah 11 COLLINSVILLE 13-11.50
11 Herald, Bella 9 COLLINSVILLE 13-07.50
12 Atkinson, Kayli 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 15-07.00 13-06.00
13 Johnson, Anyiah 9 COLLINSVILLE 13-04.00
-- Clark, Addison 11 COLLINSVILLE 16-01.00 DNS

#34 Boys' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jones, Tyler 10 BROKEN ARROW 21-06.00 20-10.75 10
2 Thompson, Devin 10 BROKEN ARROW 19-01.00 20-08.00 8
3 Owens, Messiah 10 BROKEN ARROW 21-08.00 20-01.50 6
4 Becknell, Israel 12 BROKEN ARROW 21-07.50 20-00.50
5 Blau, Johnny 11 COLLINSVILLE 19-08.50 19-10.50 4
6 Stewart, Griffin 11 BIXBY 17-00.50 19-10.00 2
7 Doh, Dobgangha 12 BIXBY 19-04.00 19-02.50 1
8 Brown, Dreyson 9 COLLINSVILLE 18-04.50 18-10.25
9 Webb, Jacob 9 COLLINSVILLE 18-06.50 18-05.00
10 Haack, Reed 9 BIXBY 19-04.00 18-03.50
11 Boren, Austin 11 COLLINSVILLE 18-00.50
12 Castagna, Corben 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 18-10.00 17-08.00
13 Pate, Brody 9 BIXBY 17-05.00
14 Johnson, Jarrett 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 18-04.00 17-03.50
15 Williams, Aaron 10 BROKEN ARROW 17-05.50 16-08.50
16 Davis, Caden 11 BIXBY 17-05.50 16-07.50
17 Secrest, Brayden 9 BIXBY 14-10.00 16-06.00
18 Smitherman, Elijah 9 BIXBY 15-05.50
-- Wright, Ryan 12 REGENT PREPARATORY DNS
-- Castellanos, Ian 10 UNION 20-07.00 ND

Flight 1
1 Stewart, Griffin 11 BIXBY 17-00.50 19-10.00 2
2 Brown, Dreyson 9 COLLINSVILLE 18-04.50 18-10.25
3 Boren, Austin 11 COLLINSVILLE 18-00.50
4 Pate, Brody 9 BIXBY 17-05.00
5 Johnson, Jarrett 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 18-04.00 17-03.50
6 Williams, Aaron 10 BROKEN ARROW 17-05.50 16-08.50
7 Davis, Caden 11 BIXBY 17-05.50 16-07.50
8 Secrest, Brayden 9 BIXBY 14-10.00 16-06.00
9 Smitherman, Elijah 9 BIXBY 15-05.50
-- Wright, Ryan 12 REGENT PREPARATORY DNS
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Flight 2
1 Jones, Tyler 10 BROKEN ARROW 21-06.00 20-10.75 10
2 Thompson, Devin 10 BROKEN ARROW 19-01.00 20-08.00 8
3 Owens, Messiah 10 BROKEN ARROW 21-08.00 20-01.50 6
4 Becknell, Israel 12 BROKEN ARROW 21-07.50 20-00.50
5 Blau, Johnny 11 COLLINSVILLE 19-08.50 19-10.50 4
6 Doh, Dobgangha 12 BIXBY 19-04.00 19-02.50 1
7 Webb, Jacob 9 COLLINSVILLE 18-06.50 18-05.00
8 Haack, Reed 9 BIXBY 19-04.00 18-03.50
9 Castagna, Corben 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 18-10.00 17-08.00
-- Castellanos, Ian 10 UNION 20-07.00 ND

#35 Girls' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Willoby, Niya 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 128-03.00 123-00.00 10
2 Carter, Angelique 12 BROKEN ARROW 117-03.00 107-05.00 8
3 Smith, Hallie 10 BROKEN ARROW 112-00.00 106-08.00 6
4 Kiger, Kabry 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 120-00.00 105-10.00 4
5 Cotton, Avery 11 COLLINSVILLE 117-00.00 101-01.00 2
6 Meador, Emmerson 10 BROKEN ARROW 108-07.50 95-00.00 1
7 Barbee, Sarah 12 BIXBY 111-02.00 89-03.00
8 Buchanan, Emma 9 BROKEN ARROW 82-01.00 83-11.00
9 Zabel, Ava 12 BIXBY 86-04.00 78-08.00
10 Brown, Peyton 9 BROKEN ARROW 84-10.00 77-09.00
11 Mcmanus, Emma 10 COLLINSVILLE 81-06.00 73-05.00
12 Swake, Daylynn 10 COLLINSVILLE 61-04.00 71-09.00
13 Shearer, Payton 9 COLLINSVILLE 71-00.00
14 Edwards, Evelyn 11 BIXBY 90-00.00 68-05.00
15 Shenefield, Tegan 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 95-00.00 68-01.00
16 Barbee, Shay 12 BIXBY 93-09.00 63-07.00
17 Allen, Danielle 12 BIXBY 50-11.00 56-03.00
18 Haaser, Emory 9 BIXBY 66-05.00 49-05.00
19 Howard, Lily 9 COLLINSVILLE 44-08.00
20 Kiger, Kally 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 72-00.00 44-06.00
21 Jones, Laila 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 46-10.00 38-00.00
-- Stine, Ellie 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 149-01.00 DNS

Flight 1
1 Buchanan, Emma 9 BROKEN ARROW 82-01.00 83-11.00
2 Zabel, Ava 12 BIXBY 86-04.00 78-08.00
3 Brown, Peyton 9 BROKEN ARROW 84-10.00 77-09.00
4 Mcmanus, Emma 10 COLLINSVILLE 81-06.00 73-05.00
5 Swake, Daylynn 10 COLLINSVILLE 61-04.00 71-09.00
6 Shearer, Payton 9 COLLINSVILLE 71-00.00
7 Allen, Danielle 12 BIXBY 50-11.00 56-03.00
8 Haaser, Emory 9 BIXBY 66-05.00 49-05.00
9 Howard, Lily 9 COLLINSVILLE 44-08.00
10 Kiger, Kally 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 72-00.00 44-06.00
11 Jones, Laila 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 46-10.00 38-00.00
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Flight 2
1 Willoby, Niya 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 128-03.00 123-00.00 10
2 Carter, Angelique 12 BROKEN ARROW 117-03.00 107-05.00 8
3 Smith, Hallie 10 BROKEN ARROW 112-00.00 106-08.00 6
4 Kiger, Kabry 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 120-00.00 105-10.00 4
5 Cotton, Avery 11 COLLINSVILLE 117-00.00 101-01.00 2
6 Meador, Emmerson 10 BROKEN ARROW 108-07.50 95-00.00 1
7 Barbee, Sarah 12 BIXBY 111-02.00 89-03.00
8 Edwards, Evelyn 11 BIXBY 90-00.00 68-05.00
9 Shenefield, Tegan 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 95-00.00 68-01.00
10 Barbee, Shay 12 BIXBY 93-09.00 63-07.00
-- Stine, Ellie 12 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 149-01.00 DNS

#28 Boys' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Nance, Maverick 11 BIXBY 158-04.00 158-01.00 10
2 Irvine, Nick 11 BROKEN ARROW 162-01.00 149-10.00 8
3 Archer, Carter 10 BROKEN ARROW 139-10.00 146-07.00 6
4 Cleveland, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 151-08.00 141-09.00 4
5 Campbell, Wyatt 11 BIXBY 137-07.00 138-06.00 2
6 Bell, Carter 11 BIXBY 132-03.00 135-11.00 1
7 Garcia, Hector 11 BIXBY 142-11.00 130-07.00
8 Elix, Carson 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 120-00.00 114-07.00
9 Thompson, Lucas 11 COLLINSVILLE 117-10.00 113-02.00
10 Dewoody, Samuel 11 BIXBY 123-11.00 106-10.00
11 Reed, Tristan 9 BROKEN ARROW 137-09.50 105-04.00
12 Wilson, Gavin 9 BIXBY 114-00.00 105-02.00
13 Ragland, Rain 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 125-00.00 98-11.00
14 Reagan, Brock 9 BIXBY 78-04.00 98-04.00
15 Compton, Jaidyn 9 BROKEN ARROW 107-08.00 95-01.00
16 Cox, Hunter 9 BIXBY 103-01.00 94-10.00
17 Marroquin, Jack 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 92-11.00
18 Stamper, Rowynn 9 COLLINSVILLE 109-09.00 91-10.00
19 Carlile, Maverick 10 COLLINSVILLE 107-06.00 86-06.00
20 Tomlin, Elliot 9 BROKEN ARROW 102-08.00 83-05.00
21 Roberts, Gavyn 9 BIXBY 74-04.00 81-08.00
22 Thompson, Nick 9 COLLINSVILLE 78-08.00
23 Fontenot, Jayveon 9 BIXBY 87-00.00 76-08.00
24 Guthrie, Garrett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 75-09.00
25 Upton, Cooper 11 BIXBY 99-03.00 74-09.00
26 Rowlett, Connor 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 65-09.00
27 Crisp, Cale 9 BIXBY 73-09.00 53-05.00
-- Haas, Elijah 12 BIXBY 114-01.00 DNS
-- Haas, Eli 12 BIXBY 123-08.00 DNS
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Flight 1
1 Reagan, Brock 9 BIXBY 78-04.00 98-04.00
2 Compton, Jaidyn 9 BROKEN ARROW 107-08.00 95-01.00
3 Cox, Hunter 9 BIXBY 103-01.00 94-10.00
4 Marroquin, Jack 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 92-11.00
5 Stamper, Rowynn 9 COLLINSVILLE 109-09.00 91-10.00
6 Carlile, Maverick 10 COLLINSVILLE 107-06.00 86-06.00
7 Tomlin, Elliot 9 BROKEN ARROW 102-08.00 83-05.00
8 Roberts, Gavyn 9 BIXBY 74-04.00 81-08.00
9 Thompson, Nick 9 COLLINSVILLE 78-08.00
10 Fontenot, Jayveon 9 BIXBY 87-00.00 76-08.00
11 Guthrie, Garrett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 75-09.00
12 Upton, Cooper 11 BIXBY 99-03.00 74-09.00
13 Rowlett, Connor 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 65-09.00
14 Crisp, Cale 9 BIXBY 73-09.00 53-05.00

Flight 2
1 Nance, Maverick 11 BIXBY 158-04.00 158-01.00 10
2 Irvine, Nick 11 BROKEN ARROW 162-01.00 149-10.00 8
3 Archer, Carter 10 BROKEN ARROW 139-10.00 146-07.00 6
4 Cleveland, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 151-08.00 141-09.00 4
5 Campbell, Wyatt 11 BIXBY 137-07.00 138-06.00 2
6 Bell, Carter 11 BIXBY 132-03.00 135-11.00 1
7 Garcia, Hector 11 BIXBY 142-11.00 130-07.00
8 Elix, Carson 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 120-00.00 114-07.00
9 Thompson, Lucas 11 COLLINSVILLE 117-10.00 113-02.00
10 Dewoody, Samuel 11 BIXBY 123-11.00 106-10.00
11 Reed, Tristan 9 BROKEN ARROW 137-09.50 105-04.00
12 Wilson, Gavin 9 BIXBY 114-00.00 105-02.00
13 Ragland, Rain 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 125-00.00 98-11.00
-- Haas, Elijah 12 BIXBY 114-01.00 DNS
-- Haas, Eli 12 BIXBY 123-08.00 DNS

#25 Girls' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Smith, Hallie 10 BROKEN ARROW 36-08.00 36-10.50 10
2 Carter, Angelique 12 BROKEN ARROW 38-05.00 36-05.00 8
3 Cotton, Avery 11 COLLINSVILLE 36-05.50 36-00.75 6
4 Willoby, Niya 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 35-00.00 34-10.00 4
5 Barbee, Sarah 12 BIXBY 33-04.00 34-06.25 2
6 Edwards, Evelyn 11 BIXBY 35-08.00 33-00.50 1
7 Barbee, Shay 12 BIXBY 32-07.00 32-03.00
8 Meador, Emmerson 10 BROKEN ARROW 25-10.00 32-02.25
9 Shenefield, Tegan 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 32-01.00 31-04.50
10 Mcmanus, Emma 10 COLLINSVILLE 28-01.00 30-04.50
11 Shearer, Payton 9 COLLINSVILLE 28-05.00 28-02.25
12 Zabel, Ava 12 BIXBY 29-09.00 28-01.25
13 Kiger, Kabry 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 31-00.00 27-10.25
14 Jones, Laila 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 25-00.00 25-01.00
15 Buchanan, Emma 9 BROKEN ARROW 26-03.00 24-07.75
16 Swake, Daylynn 10 COLLINSVILLE 24-00.00
17 Allen, Danielle 12 BIXBY 21-10.00 23-07.00
18 Howard, Lily 9 COLLINSVILLE 23-05.00
19 Brown, Peyton 9 BROKEN ARROW 26-09.00 22-07.00
20 Haaser, Emory 9 BIXBY 25-01.00 22-01.50
21 Kiger, Kally 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 20-00.00 18-07.50
-- Berg, Sydney 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 22-09.00 ND

Flight 1
1 Meador, Emmerson 10 BROKEN ARROW 25-10.00 32-02.25
2 Mcmanus, Emma 10 COLLINSVILLE 28-01.00 30-04.50
3 Jones, Laila 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 25-00.00 25-01.00
4 Buchanan, Emma 9 BROKEN ARROW 26-03.00 24-07.75
5 Swake, Daylynn 10 COLLINSVILLE 24-00.00
6 Allen, Danielle 12 BIXBY 21-10.00 23-07.00
7 Howard, Lily 9 COLLINSVILLE 23-05.00
8 Brown, Peyton 9 BROKEN ARROW 26-09.00 22-07.00
9 Haaser, Emory 9 BIXBY 25-01.00 22-01.50
10 Kiger, Kally 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 20-00.00 18-07.50
-- Berg, Sydney 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 22-09.00 ND

Flight 2
1 Smith, Hallie 10 BROKEN ARROW 36-08.00 36-10.50 10
2 Carter, Angelique 12 BROKEN ARROW 38-05.00 36-05.00 8
3 Cotton, Avery 11 COLLINSVILLE 36-05.50 36-00.75 6
4 Willoby, Niya 9 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 35-00.00 34-10.00 4
5 Barbee, Sarah 12 BIXBY 33-04.00 34-06.25 2
6 Edwards, Evelyn 11 BIXBY 35-08.00 33-00.50 1
7 Barbee, Shay 12 BIXBY 32-07.00 32-03.00
8 Shenefield, Tegan 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 32-01.00 31-04.50
9 Shearer, Payton 9 COLLINSVILLE 28-05.00 28-02.25
10 Zabel, Ava 12 BIXBY 29-09.00 28-01.25
11 Kiger, Kabry 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 31-00.00 27-10.25

#36 Boys' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Nance, Maverick 11 BIXBY 50-07.00 48-01.50 10
2 Cleveland, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 44-06.50 47-06.00 8
3 Irvine, Nick 11 BROKEN ARROW 47-00.00 45-08.50 6
4 Chronister, Peyton 12 BIXBY 44-04.00 44-09.00 4
5 Thompson, Lucas 11 COLLINSVILLE 46-08.50 43-01.00 2
6 Upton, Cooper 11 BIXBY 45-05.00 42-05.00 1
7 Carlile, Maverick 10 COLLINSVILLE 44-05.00 42-01.25
8 Archer, Carter 10 BROKEN ARROW 44-00.00 41-01.50
9 Ragland, Rain 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 38-07.25
10 Wilson, Gavin 9 BIXBY 35-04.00 38-00.50
11 Elix, Carson 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 37-06.00
12 Thompson, Nick 9 COLLINSVILLE 37-02.50
13 Marroquin, Jack 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 35-10.25
14 Compton, Jaidyn 9 BROKEN ARROW 41-09.00 35-09.50
15 Garcia, Hector 11 BIXBY 42-11.00 35-04.50
16 Reagan, Brock 9 BIXBY 36-05.50 35-01.25
17 Reed, Tristan 9 BROKEN ARROW 40-08.00 35-00.00
18 Guthrie, Garrett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 33-10.00
19 Crisp, Cale 9 BIXBY 29-04.00 33-06.75
20 Fontenot, Jayveon 9 BIXBY 38-05.50 33-06.00
21 Stamper, Rowynn 9 COLLINSVILLE 29-11.00 33-00.25
22 Rowlett, Connor 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 32-06.25
23 Roberts, Gavyn 9 BIXBY 24-05.00 30-10.00
24 Tomlin, Elliot 9 BROKEN ARROW 26-02.00 28-06.50
25 Long, Cale 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 26-02.50 26-07.25
26 Cox, Hunter 9 BIXBY 32-09.00 25-02.00
27 Park, Alex 10 REGENT PREPARATORY 27-10.00 23-09.50
-- Dewoody, Samuel 11 BIXBY 34-09.50 DNS

Flight 1
1 Ragland, Rain 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 38-07.25
2 Elix, Carson 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 37-06.00
3 Thompson, Nick 9 COLLINSVILLE 37-02.50
4 Marroquin, Jack 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 35-10.25
5 Guthrie, Garrett 10 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 33-10.00
6 Crisp, Cale 9 BIXBY 29-04.00 33-06.75
7 Stamper, Rowynn 9 COLLINSVILLE 29-11.00 33-00.25
8 Rowlett, Connor 11 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 32-06.25
9 Roberts, Gavyn 9 BIXBY 24-05.00 30-10.00
10 Tomlin, Elliot 9 BROKEN ARROW 26-02.00 28-06.50
11 Long, Cale 11 REGENT PREPARATORY 26-02.50 26-07.25
12 Cox, Hunter 9 BIXBY 32-09.00 25-02.00
13 Park, Alex 10 REGENT PREPARATORY 27-10.00 23-09.50
-- Dewoody, Samuel 11 BIXBY 34-09.50 DNS
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Flight 2
1 Nance, Maverick 11 BIXBY 50-07.00 48-01.50 10
2 Cleveland, Christian 10 BROKEN ARROW 44-06.50 47-06.00 8
3 Irvine, Nick 11 BROKEN ARROW 47-00.00 45-08.50 6
4 Chronister, Peyton 12 BIXBY 44-04.00 44-09.00 4
5 Thompson, Lucas 11 COLLINSVILLE 46-08.50 43-01.00 2
6 Upton, Cooper 11 BIXBY 45-05.00 42-05.00 1
7 Carlile, Maverick 10 COLLINSVILLE 44-05.00 42-01.25
8 Archer, Carter 10 BROKEN ARROW 44-00.00 41-01.50
9 Wilson, Gavin 9 BIXBY 35-04.00 38-00.50
10 Compton, Jaidyn 9 BROKEN ARROW 41-09.00 35-09.50
11 Garcia, Hector 11 BIXBY 42-11.00 35-04.50
12 Reagan, Brock 9 BIXBY 36-05.50 35-01.25
13 Reed, Tristan 9 BROKEN ARROW 40-08.00 35-00.00
14 Fontenot, Jayveon 9 BIXBY 38-05.50 33-06.00
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Team Scores
2025 Spartan Invitational (Bixby HS) - Apr 3, 2025

 Bixby High School

High School
Boys (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Broken Arrow 292
2 Bixby 157
3 Collinsville 81
4 Lincoln Christian 29
5 Union 18
6 Regent Preparatory 2

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Bixby 242
2 Broken Arrow 190
3 Collinsville 82
4 Lincoln Christian 36
5 Regent Preparatory 7
6 Union 2
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